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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Carrera Club Session 1 2013-04-14 09:00
Practice started at 9:04:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) Mattias Akerberg
(1000) Gregor Dobrowolski 1 1:46.542 +2.007 9:18:13.970
1 1:43.112 +10.947 9:06:55.196 2 1:44.535 9:19:58.505
2 1:39.966 +7.801 9:08:35.162
3 1:37.423 +5.258 9:10:12.585
4 1:36.711 +4.546 9:11:49.296
5 1:36.770 +4.605 9:13:26.066
6 1:36.287 +4.122 9:15:02.353
7 1:42.460 +10.295 9:16:44.813
8 1:34.946 +2.781 9:18:19.759
9 1:34.504 +2.339 9:19:54.263
10 1:32.995 +0.830 9:21:27.258
11 1:35.768 +3.603 9:23:03.026
12 1:38.959 +6.794 9:24:41.985
13 1:33.939 +1.774 9:26:15.924
14 1:32.165 9:27:48.089
15 1:34.491 +2.326 9:29:22.580
16 1:32.728 +0.563 9:30:55.308

(999) Peter Amsler

1 1:45.019 +7.723 9:06:08.199
2 1:42.942 +5.646 9:07:51.141
3 1:41.945 +4.649 9:09:33.086
4 1:41.549 +4.253 9:11:14.635
5 1:50.695 +13.399 9:13:05.330
6 1:40.076 +2.780 9:14:45.406
7 1:40.962 +3.666 9:16:26.368
8 1:37.296 9:18:03.664
9 1:40.094 +2.798 9:19:43.758
10 1:39.533 +2.237 9:21:23.291
1 1:39.217 +1.921 9:23:02.508
12 1:39.004 +1.708 9:24:41.512

(88) Peter Nilsson

1 1:37.959 +0.254 9:26:43.617
2 1:38.066 +0.361 9:28:21.683
3 1:40.467 +2.762 9:30:02.150
4 1:37.705 9:31:39.855

(1111) TP 1087486

1 147777 +8.313 9:16:18.542
2 1:42.458 +2.994 9:18:01.000
3 1:41.206 +1.742 9:19:42.206
4 1:39.852 +0.388 9:21:22.058
5 1:39.690 +0.226 9:23:01.748
6 1:39.464 9:24:41.212
7 1:40.201 +0.737 9:26:21.413
8 1:50.971 +11.507 9:28:12.384
9 1:44.260 +4.796 9:29:56.644
10 1:41.656 +2.192 9:31:38.300

(61) Geir Gillebo

1 1:52.130 +11.135 9:09:56.620
2 1:48.284 +7.289 9:11:44.904
3 1:52.576 +11.581 9:13:37.480
4 1:45.183 +4.188 9:15:22.663
5 1:43.221 +2.226 9:17:05.884
6 1:42.557 +1.562 9:18:48.441
7 1:43.817 +2.822 9:20:32.258
8 1:47.447 +6.452 9:22:19.705
9 1:49.049 +8.054 9:24:08.754
10 1:44.700 +3.705 9:25:53.454
11 1:43.016 +2.021 9:27:36.470
12 1:40.995 9:29:17.465
13 1:42.782 +1.787 9:31:00.247
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